
Ιδιοκτησία
κληρ. Δημητρίου Μ

άρακα

Ιδιοκτησία
Δ. Αρβανίτη

Ιδιοκτησία
Δημ. Καβαλιεράκη &

 Χρ. Λιάκου

 494480

 494500

 494520

3929690

3929670

3929650

ΚΛΙΜ
ΑΚΑ 1:200

3929710
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αγροτικός δρόμος ελάχιστου πλ. 3,60 μ.
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